Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Designing

Design: FSL_EarRings
Tile: | ace Ear Rings

Stitches: 6,018
Height: 3.49in
Width: 2.98in
Colors: 1
Colorway: Colorway 1
Zoom: 1.54

Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:
Appliqués:
Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Area

Max stitch:

Min stitch:
Max jump:
Total thread:
Total bobbin:
Stop Sequence:

2

Machine format:

Melco

0

1

2

0

37.8 mm
37.8 mm
44.3 mm
44.3 mm
0.00 in
0.00 in
10.38 in2
9.3 mm
0.6 mm
10.3 mm
126.64ft
51.441t

# N# Color St Code Name
1.1 [ 16,018 2398 Visor Gold R-A 122 Super Strength

Chart

Rayon

Authors: Design last saved : 2015-10-12 9:06:18 AM Date printed: 2020-03-18 4:24:31 PM

Page 1 of 1




